fm Caesar Salad i-SJ.-o

Salads

a House salad 9
v $7.0

@ Stilton Wedge Salad $8.0

@ Arugulawatermelon Salad $8.0

@ Vegetarian Winter Vegetable $7.0

@ Bourbon Pumpkin Bisque $7.0



Entrees

Halibut Maltaise

Pittsburgh Filet Mignon

Rib Eye Steak Au Poivre

Veal Champignon

Duck Breast Balsamico

Seafood Edgewood Fettucine

Hazelnut Crusted Chilean Sea Bass

Wild Alaskan Salmon Saute

Roast Duck Cumberland

Chicken L’ Automne

$32.0

$38.0

$38.0

$35.0

$27.0

$36.0

$30.0

$25.0

$30.0

$20.0



Uncategorized

@ M ushroom Ravioli $10.0
A _

@ Lamb Lollipops $13.0

’ Crab Cake 9

$11.0

b Wild Mushroom Risotto $8.0
R

@ Shrimp Risotto $10.0
A .

@ New York Strip Steak $38.0
A

@ Osso Bucco $36.0
A _

@ Sesame Shrimp $11.0

@ Vegetarian Stir Fry $16.0
A _

@ Sesame Seared Ahi Tuna $26.0

@ Grilled Wild Alaskan Salmon $22.0



Kale Salad

Grilled Herb Chicken

Peppered Beef Tenderloin Tips

Roasted Red Pepper Garlic Hummus

Poached Prince Edward | sland M ussels

CrabmeatBacon M acaroni Cheese

$8.0

$25.0

$11.0

$8.0

$12.0

$14.0



