# Salads\*



Caesar Salad

11 \$8.0

# Salads



House salad

9 \$7.0

# Salad



**Stilton Wedge Salad** 

\$8.0



ArugulaWatermelon Salad

\$8.0

# Soup



**Vegetarian Winter Vegetable** 

\$7.0



**Bourbon Pumpkin Bisque** 

\$7.0

# **Entrees**

Halibut Maltaise	\$32.0
Pittsburgh Filet Mignon	\$38.0
Rib Eye Steak Au Poivre	\$38.0
Veal Champignon	\$35.0
Duck Breast Balsamico	\$27.0
Seafood Edgewood Fettucine	\$36.0
Hazelnut Crusted Chilean Sea Bass	\$30.0
Wild Alaskan Salmon Saute	\$25.0
Roast Duck Cumberland	\$30.0
Chicken L'Automne	\$20.0

# Uncategorized

	Mushroom Ravioli	\$10.0
	Lamb Lollipops	\$13.0
Sec.	Crab Cake	<b>9</b> \$11.0
	Wild Mushroom Risotto	\$8.0
	Shrimp Risotto	\$10.0
	New York Strip Steak	\$38.0
	Osso Bucco	\$36.0
	Sesame Shrimp	\$11.0
	Vegetarian Stir Fry	\$16.0
	Sesame Seared Ahi Tuna	\$26.0
	Grilled Wild Alaskan Salmon	\$22.0

